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1 R6.4.4 EBE |Ya-BEERU-ARGAD) 18150| (18,150)

R6.4.10 BESE (R64AB~9H) 1,080,000 1,061,850
2 R6.5.7 EHRE |Yo—-HEERY-AHGAS) 18,150 | 1,043,700
3 R6.5.20 BEHEE |Ja—Tv/Y A A—-HERUGBS) 7,179 | 1,036,521
4 R6.6.4 EHE |(Yo—-BEal—AHEAD) 18,150 | 1,018,371
5 R6.6.16 HEE  |HEMELTTRE SRR —5 Lin0ALILIEE 55,955 | 962,416
6 R6.6.20 EEFE |Va—Uvy AUUE—-HERGAD) 2717 959,699
7 R6.6.21 | EHBEAE ggﬁ%}%ﬁﬁ%ﬂ{?ﬁgﬂ%ﬁﬂ 155520 | 804,179
8 | R6.72 TR gg?ﬁgg;’;gﬁﬁ;ém%ﬁ%éﬁ% 66,740 | 737,439
9 R6.7.4 EHE |Ja—EER)-AHOER) 18,150 | 719,289
10 R6.7.22 EBE |Ua—Pv\y A A—HERGRD) 5954 | 713,335
11 R6.8.5 BHE |Vo—HEBI-AHEAD 18,150 | 695,185
12 | R6.8.20 EBE |Va—TvY ATUE—HERTAD) 3058 | 692,127
13 R6.9.4 EBRE |JI-EERY-AHOAM) 18,150 | 673,977
14 | R6.920 EBE |Ua—Syr AV a-HEREAR) 4298 | 669,679
15 | R6.104 E=2HBE |Jo—HEERU-AHA0RR) 18,150 | 651,529

R6.10.10 ®EEE (R6I0H~RI3AH) 1,080,000 1,731,529
16 | R6.10.21 EBE |Uo—Pvr AoV E—HER0OAD) 5936 | 1,725,593
17 | R6.115 BHE |Jo—BERI-ARMIAR) 18,150 | 1,707.443
18 | R6.11.20 EBE |Yo—Tywy AYUE—HERO0AD) 1474 | 1,705,969
19 | R6.12.4 BHE |Yo—HEEARI—-ARO2A5) 18,150 | 1,687,819
20 | R6.12.20 BHE |Va-—Swy A a—HEROAR) 2,198 | 1,685,621
21 R7.1.6 E2HE |(Jo—#EEKI-AHUAD) 18,150 | 1,667,471
22 | R7.120 EBE |Ya—Tvr HoLE—HER02A) 4,063 | 1,663,408
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23 R7.1.21 g ?ﬁfi@mﬁiwg’%ﬁﬁ?éﬁéﬁﬁéﬁﬁ 62,860 | 1,600,548
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24 R7.2.4 EHEE |(JVoa-Eew—xAHQBED) 18,150 | 1,582,398
25 R7.2.20 EBRE |UYao—Tyvy AYUA—RHEROAD) 2483 1579,915
26 R7.3.4 EHE |UYo—EE&HI—-AHGAM) 18,150 | 1,561,765
27 R7.3.21 EEE Ua—Syny houAa—-HERCBR) 2.666 | 1,559,099
28 | R7421 | BB |Um—Swe AYUA—HERGES) 4180 | 1554919
29
30
& i 2,160,000 | 605,081 | 1,554,919




